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«Karpaty» Lviv

Pidkivka Roman
Lobai Ivan
Fedetskyy Artem
Senytsia Volodymyr
Hutsuliak Oleksii
Golodiuk Oleg (C)
Tissone Fernando Damian
Miakushko Serhii
Carrascal

Di Franko

Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes

23
16
82
79
35
11
54

Mysak Roman
Khudobyak Igor
Stasyshyn Nazar
Akulinin Leonid
Shved Marian
Chachua Ambrosii
Lebedenko Orest

Coach
Zaitsev Serhii

Referee:

Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Shamych Vitalii
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UPL Championship

2017/18 16th round, Match #93
Friday, 18.11.2017, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 13°C.

0:1

12
4

13
30
20
24
9

50
22
29
86

Su
14
8

11
19
39
23
79

Co
Ba

==
MAPIYTION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
Neplyah Yevgen
Yavorskyy Sergiy

Bilyi Maksym
Kyriukhantsev Ihor
Tankovskyi Viacheslav
Myshnov Dmytro
Bolbat Serhii
Totovytskyi Andrii
Kozhanov Denys
Fomin Ruslan

bstitutes
Levchenko Ihor
Koltsov Vitalii
Churko Viacheslav
Tyshchenko Igor
Boriachuk Andrii
Nasonov Olexandr
Vakulenko Serhii

ach
bich Oleksandr

Delegate:

Naskalov

Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 16th round, Match #93

Friday, 18.11.2017, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 13°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv -1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
19' @) 50 Bolbat Serhii
10 Carrascal 40"
20 Di Franko \
82 Stasyshyn Nazar N >7
44 Fedetskyy Artem 58"
, 50 Bolbat Serhii
64 N 11 Churko Viacheslav
, 22 Totovytskyi Andrii
70 N 79 Vakulenko Serhii
17 Golodiuk Oleg 71
33 Miakushko Serhii ,
16 Khudobyak Igor N 7
, 29 Kozhanov Denys
80 N 39 Boriachuk Andrii
28 Tissone Fernando Damian 81"
82 Stasyshyn Nazar 82!
10 Carrascal ,
79 Akulinin Leonid ¥ 84
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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